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Dealership Name : Matt Ford Sales, Inc. Sales Code : F53404

Dealer Rep. e-bower8

Customer Name B McGaha

Type Retail

Priority Code 11

Vehicle Line Transit

Model Year 2020

Order Code B23M

Price Level 015

DESCRIPTION

E2C0 T150 MR CARGO AWD

148" WHEELBASE

MAGNETIC METALLIC

LEATHER

EBONY

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.101A

.XL TRIM

.MANUAL AIR CONDITIONER

3.5L ECOBOOST V6 (GAS)

.10-SPEED TRANSMISSION

.235/65R16C BSW ALL-SEASON

3.73 LIMITED SLIP AXLE

JOB #1 ORDER

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET

FIXED PASSENGER DOOR GLASS

8670# GVWR PACKAGE

10WAY PWR D/P EBONY LEATHER

50 STATE EMISSIONS

REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM

MSRP

$41630

$0

$200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1495

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$250

$0

$1160

$0

$295

DESCRIPTION

KEYLESS ENTRY PAD

HD TRAILER TOW PACKAGE

FRONT FOG LAMPS

RADIO - SYNC3, 8" SCN

SINGLE BATTERY (70 AMP-HR)

EXTENDED FUEL TANK (31 GAL)

D-PILLAR ASSIST HANDLES

TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

LARGE CENTER CONSOLE

HD TRAY STYLE FLOOR MATS

AUTOLAMP

INTERIOR UP PACKAGE - CARGO

.VINYL F/R FLOOR COVERING

.SHORT-ARM PWR MIRRORS

.CRUISE CONTROL

.ILLUMINATED SUN VISORS

FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

MSRP

$95

$485

$0

$410

$0

$285

$60

$405

$0

$60

$35

$1435

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1495

MSRP

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS $49795

DISCOUNTS NA

TOTAL $49795

This is not an invoice.


