

Preview Order - E2C 150 Med Roof Cargo AWD : Order Summary Time of Preview: 10/27/2019 22:34:51

Dealership Name : Sales Code :

Dealer Rep.	Туре	Retail	Vehicle Line	Transit	Order Code	-
Customer Name	Priority Code	11	Model Year	2020	Price Level	○ 7

DESCRIPTION	MSRP	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
E2C0 T150 MR CARGO AWD	\$41630	KEYLESS ENTRY PAD	\$95
148" WHEELBASE	\$0	HD TRAILER TOW PACKAGE	\$485
MAGNETIC METALLIC	\$200	FRONT FOG LAMPS	\$0
LEATHER	\$0	RADIO - SYNC3, 8" SCN	\$410
EBONY	\$0	SINGLE BATTERY (70 AMP-HR)	\$0
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.101A	\$0	EXTENDED FUEL TANK (31 GAL)	\$285
.XL TRIM	\$0	D-PILLAR ASSIST HANDLES	\$60
.MANUAL AIR CONDITIONER	\$0	TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER	\$405
3.5L ECOBOOST V6 (GAS)	\$1495	LARGE CENTER CONSOLE	\$0
.10-SPEED TRANSMISSION	\$0	HD TRAY STYLE FLOOR MATS	\$60
.235/65R16C BSW ALL-SEASON	\$0	AUTOLAMP	\$35
3.73 LIMITED SLIP AXLE	\$0	INTERIOR UP PACKAGE - CARGO	\$1435
JOB #1 ORDER	\$0	.VINYL F/R FLOOR COVERING	\$0
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET	\$0	.SHORT-ARM PWR MIRRORS	\$0
FIXED PASSENGER DOOR GLASS	\$250	.CRUISE CONTROL	\$0
8670# GVWR PACKAGE	\$0	.ILLUMINATED SUN VISORS	\$0
10WAY PWR D/P EBONY LEATHER	\$1160	FUEL CHARGE	\$0
50 STATE EMISSIONS	\$0	PRICED DORA	\$0
REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM	\$295	<b>DESTINATION &amp; DELIVERY</b>	\$1495
			MSRP
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS			\$49795
DISCOUNTS			NA
TOTAL			\$49795

This is not an invoice.